

(Amended)

Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :19ACHPJ2525L1ZF

1.	Legal Name	KEDA	KEDAR NATH JAISWAL				
2.	Trade Name, if any	UNITE	UNITED RUBBER & PLASTIC AGENCY				
3.	Constitution of Business	Proprie	Proprietorship				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business		GROUND FLOOR, 49, LENIN SARANI, TALTALA, Kolkata, West Bengal, 700013				
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2	01/07/2017				
6.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	r				
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority						
Signature							
Name							
Designation							
Jurisdictional Office							
9. Da	te of issue of Certificate	25/11/202	5/11/2020				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.							

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of application on 25/11/2020.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN	19ACHPJ2525L1ZF
Legal Name	KEDAR NATH JAISWAL
Trade Name, if any	UNITED RUBBER & PLASTIC AGENCY

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 4

Sr. No. Address

- 1 Plot No 42, 43, Arrjavv, Dankuni Industrial and Warehousing Park, Durgapur Expressway, Near Coal India, Complex, Dankuni, Hooghly, West Bengal, 712310
- 2 Plot No 44, Arrjavv, Dankuni Industrial and Warehousing Park, Durgapur Expressway, Near Coal India Complex, Dankuni, Hooghly, West Bengal, 712310
- 3 Plot No B7, Ganesh Complex, Rani Hati Amta Road, Mouza, Subharara, Howrah, West Bengal, 711322

4 Village Amraberia, Rajapur, Rajapur, Joargori, Joargori Gram Panchayat, P S Uluberia, Howrah, West Bengal, 711303



GSTIN	19ACHPJ2525L1ZF
Legal Name	KEDAR NATH JAISWAL
Trade Name, if any	UNITED RUBBER & PLASTIC AGENCY

Details of Proprietor



NameKEDAR NATH JAISWALDesignation/StatusPROPRIETORResident of StateWest Bengal